The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SCRAPYARD 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE -$527.94
2025-04-02 Wire to Alex Polan txn R2ZHVaQO -$83.17 -$611.11
2025-04-03 Transfer from Scrapyard Global Grant Distribution txn 4dHXMyG $579.86 -$31.25
2025-04-03 Transfer from Scrapyard Global Grant Distribution txn BZHOGPn $1,442.97 $1,411.72
2025-04-04 Spotify Premium for Scrapyard Flagship txn brH77eP -$11.99 $1,399.73
2025_04_07\11\1'{\5[{%%;}T 250970010568002025097001056800;BNF ISOURCE ASIA txn EyHw2a8 -$6,402.00-$5,002.27
2025-04-09 Roundtrip flights SFO and AUS txn VOHg8ER -$450.00 -$5,452.27
2025-04-09 Uber 1 txn 1ZH5AeZ  -$45.95 -$5,498.22
2025-04-09 Uber 2 txn d7HY59L  -$56.58 -$5,554.80
2025-04-15Transfer to Scrapyard San Diego txn YRHxWW5 -$63.13 -$5,617.93

WITHDRAWN: $7,112.82. DEPOSITED: $2,022.83. -$5,617.93

Scrapyard is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Scrapyard's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



